LOBBY BAR

Prices include 15% service charge and consumption tax.
RTHREBITITHERE Y —E B 15%1EENTHY £7,



LOBBY BARBITES& SNACKS Ak — /N— 7—F
(11:00-LO 22:00, Fri & Sat LO 22:30)

SELECTION OF DANISH & PASTRIES 2700
FZy a&RAMY—®L I a v

DAILY TEACAKE £BHODT 4 —7—=* 1500

MARINATED OLIVES # U —7 D<=V % 1400
Lime, Olive Qil, Herbs
TA Ly FY=THAN N=T

AVOCADO PISTACHIODIP 7HRARFERZFHT 4 v/ 2000

Tortilla Chips
bLT a4 =Ty 7

COLD CUT MEAT & MARINATED OLIVES 3300
A—LFAy bI—b&FV-TTUx

SELECTED CHEESES F—X+tL /¥ av 3300
Dried Fruits Bread, Cracker
KA 7L—yT Ly R, 27vh—

TURNIP SOUP #H70zx—7 2900
Squid, Lime, Flower
Wiy ZA4 L, 777—

HAMACHI TARTARE /<= FD &L &L 2200
Daikon Radish, Fennel, Shallot, Chive, Sesame, Lime
KB, 7ZzvRIb, YvyAv b FrA7, TF. TAL

SNOW CRAB OPEN SANDWICH X7 A4 Az=dF—7v+# > F 4200

Snow Crab, Dill, Cucumber, Salmon Roe, Triple Cooked Chips
RTARZ, Tah, Fa7U, WH, PYTWIy o FFy TR

JAPANESE BEEF BURGER  #14F/X\—#— 3800
Onion, Tomato, Cucumber, Iceberg Lettuce, Cheddar Cheese
Triple Cooked Chips

FzFAv. bIb FavUl LER FrE—F—X
FUTNT Yo RFy TR

DAILY SEASONAL FRUITS 2700
BAO7IL—=YtLIav



Wine by the glass [120ml] 7 X7 A ~

Champagne > v > /N—=2

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Brut NV

NAF=INTZY R TI7vTYVayktvhyF ZAFVREML

Ruinart Brut Rose Second Skin Bottle NV
MAF—IL 7YaybAat¥ €AY F XFUARbL

Prestige Champagne [90ml]
Dom Pérignon Vintage Brut 2010
Fy "UzZay Jar7—=Y ZVavh

Sake Sparkling BARBR/X—27 U5

Shichiken, Hoshinokagayaki, Yamanashi

tE 2/#8 LE

Sake (Cold)

Miyavi Sake Light Junmai

JE SAKE LIGHT #ik

Premium Sake [90ml]

IWA 5 Assemblage 1 55 7y %> 77— 21 B&

IWA 5 Assemblage 2 =55 7w % >v 77— 22 AA

White Wine H7 A1 >~

Planeta,Alastoro Menfi DOC Sicilia 2020
TIFXRETIAMAAY T4 FIYT

Johan Vineyards Gruner Veltliner, Oregon 2019
ANY T4V —R Y a—F— Tzl b)—F—
FLIAY T4 TXAy T L—

Rose Wine BT A~

Kisvin Winery, Syrah Rosé Yamanashi Enzan 2018
FRT4V TAFY— 27— o LB

Organic Rose

Coco Farm & Winery, Kokotoaru Series Pinot Rose,
Hokkaido Sorachi 2018

A3 T77—L "IZEHBIVI-XT Uortd dLiEEE

Red Wine #«71 >~

Frederick Stevenson, Sangiovese Barossa Valley
South Australia 2018

3600

4100

7500

3300

3000

4500
4500

2100

2900

3000

2500

3000

TJLTFYy g AT 44—y Hurdadc—+ A Aavy TrL—

YIOXA=REZUT

Sandler Wine Company, Cuvée Marcy,
Russian River Valley 2016

Y RI—TAY AvNRZ—Fa171 v—>—
Ty VT r— T 7L —

Sweet
Niki Hiiis, Hatsuyuki Late Harvest Kerner Hokkaido 2018

3700

3000

ZF EALX TAF Y= FDODE LA b N=RZ |} 7L —diEE



By Coravin [75ml] 377 7>

White B74 >~

Dujac, Morey-Saint-Denis 1er Cru Monts Luisants Blanc 2016 5700
Tavry s ELYY Rz iz saErYa Afrrov

Comtes Lafon, Meursault Clos de la Barre 2017 7600
vk 7274y Ly —2708 K 5 =)L

Red 7”74~

Chéateau Calon Ségur 1998 7000
Yy b=—AhAry EFa—-

Comte Georges de Vogué, Bonnes Mares Grand Cru 2016 19000
AV bk Parda RUAF2aTRVYIXT—LTI7v o)a

Sweet RA—hFrT A

Chéteau d'Yguem 1996 12700
v b= T L

Non-alcoholic Sparkling Wine
JVUTILaA—IL RI— T Y BT

Les Cocottes Chardonnay, France 1800
Laay bk v PR 770X

So Jennie Manoir des Sacres Rose 2200
V—YrZ—x/T7—)L YL oY

Non-alcoholic Wine /> 77/)ba—JL 74~

g | White, Gruner Veltliner, Austria 1800
C—FRTA NV a—F— Tz ) —F—F =X UT

[g | Red, Zweigelt, Austria 1800
=Ly RVYTFATNE A= YT
Non-alcoholic Wine
NON (/) / 7AvFLE&FT4T
Salted Raspberry & Chamomile / No.1 2300

YT Ay R ZARY—=&HEI -

Low Alcohol &7 /L3 —JL

Bulles de Roche Fleurs de Litchi Mead Alc 4.5% 2300
TRy SAF I—F (BER)



EDITION Cocktails T7 433> ho T

Hyuganatsu Riesling HRE & Y —X U v & 2400
Riesling, Huganatsu citrus, pineapple, orange liqueur
D—=XYU>s HEE. YF7RA A4 Fy 7L FLvIUFa—L

Grapes & Strawberry E&EEE 4 F3 2200
Pisco, Grappa Poli Sarpa Barrique, strawberry, citrus
R, Iy R YNy s 2 bARY — YT R

Aromatized Gimlet FEERFLL v b 2200
Mitosaya G&R KICKS Eau de vie, Uchida grappa, gin

Pear tree green tea, Citrus

IMYVYGRRFYIRF - F Ty, 3BT TvnN PV
R7—=YY—=TY—=vFT4— YFIFIX

New Two Pear & Gin  #iL W2 DH P~ 2200
Roku gin, Wanashi, French Pear Sparkling
NV MR FRRA=7 YT

Two Apples Martini 2 2D#ign~F 4 —= 2300
Mitosaya JUVENILE CALVA Apple Brandy, Gin, Flower Tincture
Coconut Water, Citrus, Egg White

WBDO7 77— Vv, AAF vV IF—K— ¥ TR HHE

Tea Paloma &#*n/fov 2000
Don Julio Blanco Tequila, Mountain Berry Tea, Mochizuki Cassis, Lime
Ry ZUF E7>aATFE—5, w70 TFoRY—F1— LAEFNVA FAL

Daidai Kome & Tonic oI X b=y 2200
The SG Shochu KOME, Nema non-alcoholic Gin,

Junzosen Carrot & Apple, Mediterranean Tonic

The SG BT KOME, / > 7La—ILY Yy 2%

IBER AS) YT ATARL—Z2T Y b=y 07 4—R—

Three Citrus Sparkling =20/ x—2o U > 2900
Local mandarin infused Haku Vodka, Lime,

Natural Elderflower, Ruinart blanc de blanc Champagne
NEAYT2a—XRATAvHhH, FAL, TF1TILILE—T7F7—
NAF=ILTZy KTV

Sansho & Zakuro LiiflE ¥2 A 2000
Woodford Reserve bourbon, sansho spirits, Lillet blanc

house grenadine, lime

Ty R 73— RUPF =T R—Rr v RF— IR EY v

VL 77y BRESLFT4 Ry T T4 L4

Negroily 704 — 2200
Christian Drouin calvados selection,

vermouth blanc, orange liqueur, Bergamot oil, lemon

JURFvy FL=TY ALT7FRELIavy LEY

NILEY M TTU FLUY YR NULHEY AL



Zero-proof Cocktall /> 7/La—JL ho T

Daidai G&T #BEnI>» =y 1800

Non-Alcoholic Gin Nema, Junzosen Carrot & Apple, Mediterranean tonic
JYTNA—NDY 2T BERASY VO ATARZL—Z2T7 Y b2y T4 —R—

Shoga & Rooibos  &£Z & ILA R X 1800

Citrus Rooibos Tea, Ginger, Spice, Lemon
VEZRIWARRAT 4 —, EFE, RNA X LEV

Spiced Pear Martini /34 RF2EHDO~T 1 —= 1800
Non-alcoholic Gin Nema, Pear Green Tea, Spice, Citrus
JYTINA=NT YRR R ) =T — R VTR

Aomori Sling &HX U7 1800
Mountain Berry Tea, Aomori Cassis, Lemon, Soda
RYvTovRY— T4 — EHRAVR, LEV, VK

Naturalsoda +#F 217/l V—&

Kimino Yuzu Soda 1100
FI/MEFY—K
Lascious Pear Sparkling 1600

TN RERRNN= YT

Fever Tree Ginger Beer 1100
TA—=N=Y) =Ty —ET
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic 1100
TA—nN=y Uiy o

Fever Tree Indian Tonic 1100
TA=N=YU=AYT 4T bZvs



Gin v

Nippon = wi>

Central &> k7L

Roku — Osaka

VAN

Kikka Gin — Nara
i ¥~

Kanomori- Nagano
FOF S

Number 8 — Kanagawa

FUN—T A b
Ki no bi — Kyoto
EDE

Ki no Tea — Kyoto

ZDTEA

Ki no Sei — Kyoto
FOH

North / —X

Benizakura Distillery Craft Gin #0101 - Hokkaido
KRR > F > /8—0101

80(YASO) Gin — Niigata
HBEE YASO V¥
South B 77X

Dejima Gin Triple Juniper — Nagasaki
RIBHEY Y U TP 2 =8~
Jin Jin Gin — Kumamoto

Trvovoyv

Aki Akayane — Kagoshima
AREAR

Fuyu Akayane — Kagoshima
£ RER

2000

2300

2300

2200

2300

2800

2800

2400

2300

2200

2400

2500

2500



England & Scotland 1 F VX - 23w fZ>F

Plymouth

VAP

Silent Pool Gin

YA4LY T

Sabatin

YNT 4 —=

Sacred Organic 10 x Juniper
ALYy RF—HZv 7 10x ¥ 2 =/8—
Botanist

PN il SN

Hendrick's

~NvFRYy IR

Germany & France F1 «Z7Z7>X

Monkey 47

EVF—47

Ferdinand's Saar Dry Gin
77—=T4F VR ETAVY
Heimat Gin

ATy b

G Vine Nouaison
P—TU4TAY JTA Y
Le Gin

v

2000

2700

2300

2500

2200

2300

3200

2900

2400

2300

2300

US, Australia & Portugal 77X U7 « F—X FZ U T« FIF G0

Koval

a—7 7

Melbourne Gin Company Dry Gin
AWK DA NRZ— RTAT
Gin Canning’s

Sy hZvIR

2700

2300

2300



Vodka T+ v Hh

Haku 1900
=|

Okuhida 2000
BRFREH

Nikka Coffey 2300
—wh h7=zx

Ketel One 2000
TTIVT v

Grey Goose 2300
TLAT—=2

Chase 2200
FrAX

Black Cow 2500
TIvohY

Absolut Elyx 2300

77V Ua—brTVUIR

Rum 7 A

Njppon & SEA = v K> & 77

NINE LEAVES CLEAR 2300
FAVYI=TR YT

NINE LEAVES ENCRYPTED II 2900
FAVYV—=TR T TT4y R

Laodi White 2000
TFT 4 HRTA B

Laodi Brown 2200
TETATTI

Don Papa 2300
NP ZAVAS

Caribbean 71U 77>

Penny Blue VSOP 1900
~R = —7I)L—VSOP

Gosling Black 1900
IRYVT TZvy

Ron Zacapa 2200
[m Dy s AN

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 2200
TAZTART A TR IIL—R

Plantation Peru 2004 2200
TI v TF— 3y RIL— 2004

Trois Rivieres Blanc 1900
(= Ry e sy A

Trois Rivieres VSOP 2800
FO7YEI—JLVSOP

Berry Bros. & Rudd Jamaica 17y 3200
RY—=TORKZTy R Vv Ah 175

General Rum Traders Nicaragua 1998 4300

VIRINTLML—E—X ZHT 7T 1998



Tequila TF—7

Don Julio Blanco
Fyo7UuF4 773
Don Julio Reposado
Ry 7U# LRY R
Don Julio Anejo
K7 UF 7xR
Ocho Blanco
F—F3 773
Ocho Reposado
F—Fa LRYF
Fortaleza Blanco
TAHLRLY TTv0
Fortaleza Reposado
AN ZLY LAY R
Don Fulano Anejo
K> 732/ T7x%
Patron Platinum
Nhkay FI5FH
Clase Azul Reposado
5 RAFTAX—)L LiRY K
Clase Azul Anejo

75 ATRX—IL T 3K

Mezcal X X AL

Amores Verde Momento
TE—LXANLTF EXAV I
Derrumbes Oaxaca
FILYRR AT INA
Derrumbes San Luis Potos
TIYRR YA RKER
Pierde Almas Espadin
EIILT FILTR TRNRT 4V
Pierde Almas Pechuga
EIILT FILTRA RFa—H
Oro de Coyame
FR7avx

1900

2000

2300

2000

2200

2300

2400

2000

8800

4300

12400

1900

1900

1900

2000

2300

2300



Whiske)y 7 4 XF—

Nippon =—wRv

Hibiki Blender’s Choice
BI7LUE—-XFaAR
Hibiki 21y

015

Hibiki 30y

2 30F

Yamazaki

Ly

Yamazaki 18y

Ly 185

Yamazaki 25y

WLl 255

Hakushu

=Pl

Hakushu 18y

BN 185

Hakushu 25y

BN 255

Nikka From The Barrel
—wvh 7ALYNLIL
Nikka Miyagikyo

= v Bk

Nikka Yoichi
—vHhRH

Ichiro’s Malt Double Distilleries
AFA—XELE BTNT4RT47Y—X

Ichiro’s Malt Mizunara

AFO—XEILF IXFFTTy R

Ichiro’s Malt Wine Wood

AFAO—XEILL T4y K

Matsui Sakura Cask
WMH Y IhRY
Matsui Peated
WHEe—7v K

3200

8700

40800

2300

8700

40800

2300

8700

40800

2300

2300

2300

3500

3500

3500

2300

2300



Blended Scotch 7L >Fv K X3y F

Dewar’s 15y 2000
Ta17—X15&

Chivas Mizunara 12y 2000
—NRIXFT12EF

Chivas Mizunara 18y 2700
—NZAIXF T 185F

Old Parr 18y 2800
F—IL R/e— 184

Peat Monster 2200
E—rEYREZ—

Johnnie Walker blue 5300

YVaZ—Uxr—h—TI—

Single Malt > > 7 JLEIL b

Highland v+ Z >

Glendronach 12y 2300
JLy oty 124

Glendronachi18y 4000
JLy oty 184E

Oban 14y 2400
F—R 14

Glenlivet 15y 2400
gL U~y 165

Glenlivet Nadurra Oloroso 2700
JLvURy b FTa—7F0AY

Cragganmore 12y 2200
ISy AVYET 12F

Glenfarclas 15y 2500
JLyT7 =07 R15E

Glenfarclas 21y 3000
TLy 7T —0TR2E

Macallan 12y 2700
Ry h TV A4E

Macallan 18y 8200
Ty hTvA8E

Macallan 25y 34800
Ty Hh T 2BE

AnCnoc 18y 3400
T/ U185F

AnCnoc Peatheart 2800
T/ vy E=bkn—}

AnCnoc 22y 4800

T/ v 228



slands 74 Z > X

Highland Park Valknut
NAZYRN=0 T7LIX—F
Scapa

e A

Talisker 10y

ZY ZHh—105F

Talisker 15y cask strength
RYRA—15F HRIV AL VIR
Arran 18y

T T 18%F

Campbeltown F+ > NLx7 >

Springbank 10y
2T TR 108E

Islay 74 Z

Bowmore 15y

RIET 16E

Bowmore 25y

RIET 256

Laghroaig 10y
77047108

Laghroaig LORE
Z7A47 07

Ardbeg 10y

T—FRy 7 10E

Ardbeg AN OA
TRy T T F—
CAOL ILA 12y

hU 71245

CAOL ILA 15y cask strength
HUZFABE AR AL VIR
Lagavulin 16y

ZHT—=VUr 165E

2500

2300

2000

3300

3300

2500

2700

11600

2000

3300

2000

2200

2200

3300

2700



American 7 XY h v

Sazerac Rye

YEIvo A

James E Pepper 1776 Rye
Vr—LR Ry /N—=1776 74
Maker’s Mark
AAh—A<—7

Woodford Reserve

Ty R74—=RUH—-7
Woodford Reserve Rye

Ty R7x—=RUY—-7 54
Woodford Master's Collection
Ty RT7r—FUY—-T wR&2—-—XXaLoav
Noah's mill

JT =X

Blanton Gold

77 by a-ik

Elijah Craig
IZAYYILAT

Michters Sour Mash
TR YT —<ya

lrish 74 YUwva

Jameson Tokyo Edition
DN

Cannemara

hx<7

Red Breast 15y

Ly R7L Xk 165

2400

2000

1900

1900

1900

3700

2300

4900

1900

2400

1800

2000

2800



Brandy 77 v 7 —

Hennessy VS

~NF T —VS

Courvoisier VSOP Rouge

7 ViR T Y £VSOP

Domaines Hine Bonneuil 2005
NA v R4 22005

Hine Antique XO

NAY TYT4—7 X0

Dartigalongue Bas Armagnac VSOP
KT 4 AOAYYT NRR AR+ v 7 VSOP
Dartigalongue Bas Armagnac 1989
ZILTAHAAYT R TATZ v v 1989

Claque Pepin VS

g YUy g VS

Roger Grout Venerable

Az —Rx57)L
Christian Drouin XO
JYRXFv¥>» FIL—7> X0
Massanez Poire Williams
RYyYRRT—=IL TA VT LR

Grappa 7 7w /¥

Poli Sarpa Barrique di Poli
RY B Ny 4

Poli UVA VIVA ITALIANA
RY 9N ENAZYT—F
Grappa di Sassicaia
TTyNT 4 B hAT
Berta Bric del Gaian

RILR TYUY GTFALHAT >
Uchida Grappa Koushu
WEZZ v /3 BN

1900

2300

3700

6600

2300

3000

2000

3000

2700

1800

1800

1900

2400

3400

2400



Sherry & Port Wine >~z U —-R—FT A~

Mansanilla Baron Micaela 1500
v Z—Yy NAY IHITT
Amontillado Baron Micaela 1600

TEYT4Ury—F gy 1HTZ
Pedro Ximenez Baron Micaela 1800
NRRFOEXZXZA NNOY THITS

Bulas Fine Tawney 1500
TIR 774 boAf=—
Bulas 20y Tawney 2300

TTR20y by A=—

Sake HAH

180ml / 720ml
Dassai Migaki Niwarisanbu Junmai Daiginjo 5800 /21500
R BB E R =5 KRS
Daishichi Junmai Kimoto 180ml 5200
Kt MK ER
Sawanoi Souten Junmai Ginjo 720ml 10100
EThH BR MK
Kamoshibito Kuheiji Kurodashoumachi Takou 720ml 11400
L ANTER RHER BS
Omine Futatsubu Junmai Ginjo 720ml 16600
KEE2RL K AAILESS HlKASTEE
Beer E—JL
Suntory Premium Malt’s KAORU Ale Draft 1500
Y rY—=TLITLELY FBI-INLFTT7H
Suntory Premium Malts 1400
YU bU—=TLITLELY
Peroni 1600
ROo—=
Suntory All Free (Non-Alcoholic) 1100
Yo hY—F—7U— (/»TILa=I)
CraftBeer 777 bE—J
Tokyo IPA  ERIPA 1700
Indian Pale Ale / Far Yeast Brewing/Tokyo
Bread 7L vF 2000

Golden Ale brewed with rye bread / AJB Co. / Nagano
Brooklyn Sorachi Ace 7wy l>y v Z7FT—2 1600
Saison brewed with Hokkaido origin hop / Brooklyn Brewery / New York

Kagua White #7277 =74 + 1800
White Ale / Far Yeast Brewing / Belgian



Juice Yai—2X

Rustic ZX74v 7
Apple, Carrot, Kabosu
Vrad, AZ. AFR

Roots JL—Y/

Beetroot, Orange, Ginger
E—v. ALY AE

Sunrise Y74 X

Celery, Grapefruit, Black Pepper
Ry, JL—=77—y, BEER

Smoothie RL——

Green 7 U—v
Kiwi, Apple, Celery, Spinach, Spirulina
FuA, Uva, €AY RE-REFVvF ALY F

Nutty = v 74—
Banana, Almond Milk, Walnut, Kinako
NFF  T—EYRING, LI ELH

Double Berry & 7L N1 —
Blueberry, Aomori Cassis, Apple, Coconut, Chia Seeds

TI—RY— EFATR YD, aaFy s g— Fro—K

Coffee O—k —

Single Espresso, Lungo Espresso, Americano
SVTINIRT Ly WY TIRTLyY TAYH—/
Double Espresso

LTIVITZRT LY

Café Latte, Cappuccino, Café Mocha

h7z77. h7F—/, h7zERN

Royal Blue Tea, By the Glass (150ml) B A ¥IL 7 —F 1 —

Fall in Love Deluxe
AAYIL Th— T4 —TF=IAY TT T7vIR
Jewel of Flowers HANA

AAYIL TN—F4— 2T AT 757 -7

1500

1300

1500

1600

1600

1600

1000

1100

1200

2800

3400



Tea Selecton 74— L o> 3> 1200
Quality natural teas and botanicals blend

Imperial English Breakfast 1 > _RUT7IL A > 7 )y a7 Ly 77— b
Thunderbolt Darjeeling # > &—HKiL b&x—=2 1 v

EarlGrey 7—LoL A

Decaffeinated Ceylon ¥/h 7z 4 RA>»

Rose Royal A+@o74 v

Pear Tree Green X7—v =271 —>

Mountain Berry Herbal <7 > 7> ~_Y — /n—s3L

Peppermint  ~_/X—3 vk

Chamomile #EI—

Jasmine pearl v X Iv/8—)L

Japanese Tea HAZE 1300

Sencha WIZ HE2w
Genmaicha & 5 53K

Matcha-Kuromamecha #HREZEZX

Softdrink V7 M KU >

Kimino Yuzu Soda 1100
FI/MEFY—X
Lascious Pear Sparkling 1600

Ty RFERRN— Yy

Fever Tree Indian Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic, Ginger Beer 1100
TA=N=Y Y= AV TAT b=y B =v I PP v—ET

Pepsi, Pepsi Zero, Coke, Coke Zero 1000
Soda, Ginger Ale

Ry RT¥A, ah3—-F, 3H3A-7+¥0O

V=R, Py —IT—)

Water 7K

Still X7 /b

Okuaizu Kanayama (500ml) 1800
BaEel

Aqua Panna (500ml) 1100
T TN F

Evian (750ml) 1800
IT4T

Sparkling X/\—2U>2"

Okuaizu Kanayama (500ml) 1800
Bav#Ee il RAREIK
S. Pellegrino (500ml/750ml) 1100 /1800

oL sy s
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http:WWW.EDITIONHOTELS.COM

	Sake Sparkling    日本酒スパークリング
	White Wine　白ワイン
	Planeta,Alastoro Menfi DOC Sicilia 2020 2100
	Rose Wine    ロゼワイン
	Red Wine    赤ワイン
	Frederick Stevenson, Sangiovese Barossa Valley                      3000
	South Australia 2018
	フレデリック スティーヴンソン サンジョヴェーゼ バロッサ ヴァレー
	サウス オーストラリア
	By Coravin [75ml]　コラヴァン
	White    白ワイン
	Dujac, Morey-Saint-Denis 1er Cru Monts Luisants Blanc 2016  5700
	デュジャック モレ サン ドゥニ プルミエ クリュ モンリュイザン ブラン
	Comtes Lafon, Meursault Clos de la Barre 2017 7600
	コント ラフォン ムルソー クロ ド ラ バール
	Red　赤ワイン
	Comte Georges de Vogüé, Bonnes Mares Grand Cru 2016    19000
	コント ジュルジュ ド ヴォギュエ ボンヌ マール グラン クリュ
	Sweet　スイートワイン
	Château d'Yquem 1996 　                                                     12700
	シャトー ディケム
	Non-alcoholic Sparkling Wine
	ノンアルコール スパークリングワイン
	Les Cocottes Chardonnay, France    1800
	Woodford Reserve bourbon, sansho spirits, Lillet blanc
	house grenadine, lime
	Negroily　ネグロイリー 2200
	Christian Drouin calvados selection,
	vermouth blanc, orange liqueur, Bergamot oil, lemon
	クリスチャン ドルーアン カルヴァドス セレクション、レモン
	ベルモット ブラン、オレンジ リキュール、ベルガモットオイル
	Gin　ジン
	Rum　ラム
	Nippon & SEA　ニッポン & 東南アジア
	Nippon　ニッポン
	Blended Scotch　ブレンデッド スコッチ
	Single Malt　シングルモルト
	Sazerac Rye 2400
	サゼラック ライ
	James E Pepper 1776 Rye  2000
	ジェームス ペッパー 1776 ライ
	Maker’s Mark 1900
	メイカーズマーク
	Woodford Reserve 1900
	ウッドフォードリザーブ
	Woodford Reserve Rye 1900
	ウッドフォードリザーブ ライ
	Woodford Master's Collection 3700
	ウッドフォードリザーブ マスターズコレクション
	Noah's mill 2300
	ノアーズミル
	Blanton Gold 4900
	ブラントン ゴールド
	Elijah Craig 1900
	エライジャクレイグ
	Michters Sour Mash 2400
	ミクターズ サワーマッシュ
	Irish　アイリッシュ
	Brandy　ブランデー
	180ml / 720ml
	Dassai Migaki Niwarisanbu Junmai Daiginjo                 5800 / 21500
	獺祭 磨き二割三分 純米大吟醸
	Daishichi Junmai Kimoto                                               　180ml  5200
	大七 純米生酛
	Sawanoi Souten Junmai Ginjo                                      　720ml 10100
	澤乃井 蒼天 純米吟醸
	Kamoshibito Kuheiji Kurodashoumachi Takou             　 720ml 11400
	醸し人九平次 黒田庄町 田高
	Omine Futatsubu Junmai Ginjo                                        720ml 16600
	大嶺2粒 火入れ山田錦 純米吟醸
	Beer　ビール
	Suntory Premium Malt’s KAORU Ale  Draft 1500
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